DCEO — REGIONAL ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT TEAM

Contact Email Cell Phone
East Central Region
Patrick Pape Patrick.Pape@illinois.gov (217) 670-9424

Northeast Region

Manuel Lopez Manuel.Lopez@illinois.gov (773) 502-7506
Michelle Michals Michelle.Michals@illinois.gov (312) 636-4555
Joseph McKeown loseph.McKeown®@illinois.gov (312) 497-1823

Agnes Masnik (Lake, McHenry) Agnes.Masnik@illinois.gov (312) 882-6840

Northern Stateline

Agnes Masnik

Agnes. Masnik@illinois.gov

(312) 882-6840

North Central Region

Anthony Rolando

Anthony.Rolando@illinois.gov

(309) 338-4191

Northwest Region

Adrian Madunic

Adrian.Madunic@illinois.gov

(217) 299-5532

Lee Trotter

Lee.Trotter@illinois.gov

(309) 582-4090

Southeast Region

Patrick Pape

Patrick.Pape@illinois.gov

(217) 670-9424

Southern Region

Kim Watson

Kim.Watson@illinois.gov

(618) 889-6731

Southwest Region

Alyson Grady

alyson.grady2@illinois.gov

(217) 836-4513

Central Region

Alyson Grady

alyson.grady2@illinois.gov

(217) 836-4513

West Central Region

Salvador Garza

Salvador.Garza@illinois.gov

(309) 259.0171

Jacqui Bevelheimer

Jacqui.Bevelheimer@illinois.gov

(217) 622-7159
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